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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
F.4 GROUP A - 5th Sess.

Fastest Lap

s Num Name

41 POWELL
7 SAMMALISTO
68 OLIVIERI
71 REHM
78 GOMEZ
46  BANSAL
19  ANURAG
44  ALBAG
4 KOSTIC
11 VIISOREANU
42 COTTY
52 SAVINKOV
29 BUSSO
420 MICHELINI
18 ORSINI
35 LORIMIER
190 MACCAGNANI
14 KAMEL
31 KUTSOV
45 WALTHER
30 VIOLA 1
22 BERREBY
91  OLKUCKA

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

C1 Team

r.4 R-ACE GP

r.4 US RACING

r.a R-ACE GP

r.4 US RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.4a US RACING

r.4 R-ACE GP

r.4 US RACING

r.4« REAL RACING

r.4a R-ACE GP

r.4 R-ACE GP

F.a VIOLA FORMULA
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4a VIOLA FORMULA
r.4 R-ACE GP

F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4a MAFFI RACING
r.4a MAFFI RACING
F.a VIOLA FORMULA
F.a MAFFI RACING
r.4a MAFFI RACING
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Time

149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:53.
:53.
:55.

598
936
066
104
294
338
414
470
641
970

.002
.006
.026
.246
.293
.799

198
262
287
665
114
350
736

In

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

.338
.468
.506
.696
.740
.816
.872
.043
.372
.404
.408
.428
.648
.695
.201
.600
.664
.689
.067
.516
.752
.138
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.338
.130
.038
.190
.044
.076
.056
71
.329
.032
.004
.020
.220
.047
.506
.399
.064
.025
.378
.449
.236
.386

Avg Spd

172,284
171,754
171,552
171,492
171,197
171,129
171,011
170,924
170,660
170,154
170,105
170,099
170,068
169,732
169,660
168,892
168,292
168,196
168,158
167,594
166,929
166,581
163,147

2nd Time
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149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:53.
:53.
:55.

836
379
215
304
330
603
481
743
695

.164
.374
.402
.076
.533
L4T7

101
632
507
390
792
402
403
947



